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TABLE C.3:  STATISTICS OF SAR EVENTS AND PERSONS RESCUED 
(September 1982 to December 2010) 

 
 Number of Total Number of Number of Total Number of 
     Period SAR SAR Events Persons Persons Rescued 
 Events (from Sep.1982) Rescued (from Sep.1982) 
 

Sep. 1982 - Dec. 1982 4 4 12 12 
   
January-December 1983 59 63 164 176 
   
January-December 1984 82 145 199 375 
   
January-December 1985 78 223 165 540 
   
January-December 1986 92 315 266 806 
   
January-December 1987 96 411 257 1,063 
   
January-December 1988 65 476 179 1,242 
   
January-December 1989 93 569 318 1,560 
   
January-December 1990 121 690 264 1,824 
   
January-December 1991 185 875 578 2,402 
   
January-December 1992 213 1,088 681 3,083 
   
January-December 1993 264 1,352 960 4,043 
   
January-December 1994 297 1,649 998 5,041 
   
January-December 1995 310 1,959 1,137 6,178 
   
January-December 1996 288 2,247 1,176 7,354 
   
January-December 1997  389 2,636 1,312 8,666 
   
January-December 1998  385 3,021 1,334 10,000 
   
January-December 1999  340 3,361 1,227 11,227 
   
January-December 2000  386 3,747 1,520 12,747 
   
January-December 2001  365 4,112 1,545 14,292 
   
January-December 2002  373 4,485 1,411 15,703 
   
January-December 2003  366 4,851 1,414 17,117 
   
January-December 2004  466 5,317 1,748 18,865 
   
January-December 2005  435 5,752 1,666 20,531 
   
January-December 2006 452 6,204 1,881 22,412 
   
January-December 2007  562 6,766 2,386 24,798 
   
January-December 2008  502 7,268 1,981 26,779 
   
January-December 2009  478 7,746 1,596 28,375 
   
January-December 2010  641 8,387 2,338 30,713 
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Only Annex C to document C/S R.007 is accessible for download through the Cospas-Sarsat website. 
Please contact the Cospas-Sarsat Secretariat for further information.



 

 
FIGURE C.1:  GEOGRAPHICAL DISTRIBUTION OF REPORTED SAR EVENTS 

FOR WHICH COSPAS-SARSAT DATA WAS USED (2010) 
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